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Grade 5 Science
District/School

Average 
Scale Score

Level 1
(PCT)

Level 2
(PCT)

Level 3
(PCT)

Level 4
(PCT)

Level 5
(PCT) Test-Takers

Aberdeen School District 561.3 21.4% 5.7% 28.6% 37.1% 7.1% 70
Belle Shivers Middle School 561.3 21.4% 5.7% 28.6% 37.1% 7.1% 70
Alcorn School District 571.9 6.1% 6.6% 22.1% 46.5% 18.8% 213
Alcorn Central Middle School 576.1 3.6% 3.6% 20.5% 43.4% 28.9% 83
Biggersville Elementary School 568.9 7.9% 5.3% 28.9% 44.7% 13.2% 38
Kossuth Middle School 569.3 7.6% 9.8% 20.7% 50.0% 12.0% 92
Ambition Preparatory Charter School 567.4 11.0% 6.8% 23.3% 49.3% 9.6% 73
Ambition Preparatory Charter School 567.4 11.0% 6.8% 23.3% 49.3% 9.6% 73
Amite County School District 581.8 5.5% 5.5% 11.0% 39.7% 38.4% 73
Amite County Elementary School 581.8 5.5% 5.5% 11.0% 39.7% 38.4% 73
Amory School District 583.3 3.1% 2.0% 17.3% 38.8% 38.8% 98
East Amory School 583.3 3.1% 2.0% 17.3% 38.8% 38.8% 98
Attala County School District 581.3 3.8% 5.7% 15.1% 35.8% 39.6% 53
Greenlee Attendance Center 590.0 3.0% 6.1% 3.0% 30.3% 57.6% 33
Long Creek Attendance Center 567.1 5.0% 5.0% 35.0% 45.0% 10.0% 20
Baldwyn School District 578.0 7.1% 7.1% 17.9% 39.3% 28.6% 56
Baldwyn High School 578.0 7.1% 7.1% 17.9% 39.3% 28.6% 56
Bay St Louis Waveland School District 581.9 4.2% 2.5% 16.9% 37.3% 39.0% 118
North Bay Elementary School 581.9 4.2% 2.5% 16.9% 37.3% 39.0% 118
Benton County School District 570.6 8.1% 8.1% 22.6% 43.5% 17.7% 62
Ashland Elementary School 576.4 8.0% 8.0% 20.0% 36.0% 28.0% 25
Hickory Flat Attendance Center 566.7 8.1% 8.1% 24.3% 48.6% 10.8% 37
Biloxi Public School District 583.6 5.6% 3.4% 14.1% 35.4% 41.5% 412
Biloxi Upper Elementary School 583.6 5.6% 3.4% 14.1% 35.4% 41.5% 412
Booneville School District 584.3 2.3% 3.5% 22.1% 26.7% 45.3% 86
R.H. Long Booneville Middle School 584.3 2.3% 3.5% 22.1% 26.7% 45.3% 86
Brookhaven School District 573.8 7.5% 10.3% 18.4% 35.6% 28.2% 174
Lipsey School 573.8 7.5% 10.3% 18.4% 35.6% 28.2% 174
Calhoun County School District 572.2 6.0% 10.1% 24.2% 36.2% 23.5% 149
Bruce High School 574.1 3.4% 12.1% 24.1% 32.8% 27.6% 58
Calhoun City High School 571.0 7.1% 11.9% 26.2% 35.7% 19.0% 42
Vardaman Attendance Center 571.1 8.2% 6.1% 22.4% 40.8% 22.4% 49
Canton Public School District 573.5 10.5% 4.4% 17.9% 43.2% 24.0% 229
Canton Elementary School 573.4 9.1% 4.5% 18.2% 42.4% 25.8% 66
Jimmie M. Goodloe Elementary School 567.8 10.3% 6.9% 24.1% 46.6% 12.1% 58
McNeal Elementary School 569.4 16.7% 1.9% 16.7% 48.1% 16.7% 54
Reuben B. Myers Canton School of Arts & Sciences 584.6 5.9% 3.9% 11.8% 35.3% 43.1% 51
Carroll County School District 561.0 26.7% 8.3% 23.3% 33.3% 8.3% 60
Marshall Elementary School 561.0 26.7% 8.3% 23.3% 33.3% 8.3% 60
Chickasaw County School District 584.3 7.0% 2.8% 14.7% 30.1% 45.5% 143
Houlka Attendance Center 581.8 11.5% 0.0% 11.5% 30.8% 46.2% 26
Houston Upper Elementary School 584.9 6.0% 3.4% 15.4% 29.9% 45.3% 117
Choctaw County School District 582.7 1.0% 1.0% 16.5% 47.4% 34.0% 97
Ackerman Elementary School 585.4 0.0% 0.0% 12.7% 49.2% 38.1% 63
French Camp Elementary School 582.7 4.5% 0.0% 22.7% 36.4% 36.4% 22
Weir Elementary School 569.0 0.0% 8.3% 25.0% 58.3% 8.3% 12
Claiborne County School District 561.1 6.5% 15.6% 39.0% 33.8% 5.2% 77
A. W. Watson Elementary School 561.1 6.5% 15.6% 39.0% 33.8% 5.2% 77
Clarksdale Collegiate Charter School 563.2 16.2% 8.8% 36.8% 23.5% 14.7% 68
Clarksdale Collegiate Public Charter School 563.2 16.2% 8.8% 36.8% 23.5% 14.7% 68
Clarksdale Municipal School District 557.9 22.2% 13.1% 30.3% 25.3% 9.1% 99
Oakhurst Intermediate Academy 557.9 22.2% 13.1% 30.3% 25.3% 9.1% 99
Cleveland School District 569.6 9.8% 7.9% 23.2% 43.9% 15.2% 164
Bell Elementary School 576.1 2.8% 8.3% 11.1% 52.8% 25.0% 36
D.M. Smith Elementary School 570.5 4.7% 9.3% 25.6% 48.8% 11.6% 43
Hayes Cooper Center 574.4 0.0% 9.7% 19.4% 54.8% 16.1% 31
Parks Elementary School 571.4 15.0% 0.0% 35.0% 30.0% 20.0% 20
Pearman Elementary School 556.0 29.4% 8.8% 29.4% 26.5% 5.9% 34
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Clinton Public School District 590.4 1.9% 2.5% 10.8% 34.8% 50.0% 362
Eastside Elementary School 590.4 1.9% 2.5% 10.8% 34.8% 50.0% 362
Coahoma County School District 576.2 3.9% 9.2% 19.7% 36.8% 30.3% 76
Friars Point Elementary School 568.8 16.7% 5.6% 22.2% 33.3% 22.2% 18
Jonestown Elementary School 573.5 0.0% 9.5% 28.6% 38.1% 23.8% 21
Lyon Elementary School 581.3 0.0% 10.8% 13.5% 37.8% 37.8% 37
Coffeeville School District 572.3 0.0% 7.7% 34.6% 30.8% 26.9% 26
Coffeeville Elementary School 572.3 0.0% 7.7% 34.6% 30.8% 26.9% 26
Columbia School District 573.2 3.4% 10.1% 24.4% 39.5% 22.7% 119
Columbia Elementary School 573.2 3.4% 10.1% 24.4% 39.5% 22.7% 119
Columbus Municipal School District 567.0 10.9% 10.0% 29.9% 34.1% 15.2% 211
Cook Elementary School 564.5 23.1% 7.7% 28.8% 25.0% 15.4% 52
Fairview Elementary School 564.6 6.8% 15.9% 36.4% 25.0% 15.9% 44
Franklin Academy 573.1 2.7% 8.1% 21.6% 48.6% 18.9% 37
Sale Elementary School 572.9 7.5% 2.5% 27.5% 40.0% 22.5% 40
Stokes Beard Elementary School 561.1 10.5% 15.8% 34.2% 36.8% 2.6% 38
Copiah County School District 570.6 9.1% 5.6% 29.4% 35.7% 20.3% 143
Crystal Springs Middle School 561.4 13.0% 6.5% 38.0% 35.9% 6.5% 92
Wesson Attendance Center 587.0 2.0% 3.9% 13.7% 35.3% 45.1% 51
Corinth School District 567.1 15.5% 9.2% 21.8% 37.4% 16.1% 174
Corinth Middle School 567.1 15.5% 9.2% 21.8% 37.4% 16.1% 174
Covington County School District 576.6 6.7% 7.7% 16.4% 38.5% 30.8% 195
Collins Elementary School 573.4 9.8% 8.2% 14.8% 44.3% 23.0% 61
Hopewell Elementary School 577.1 3.8% 7.7% 11.5% 46.2% 30.8% 26
Mount Olive Attendance Center 564.6 16.7% 16.7% 27.8% 22.2% 16.7% 18
Seminary Middle School 581.1 3.3% 5.6% 16.7% 35.6% 38.9% 90
Desoto County School District 575.3 7.1% 7.1% 20.0% 37.2% 28.5% 2535
Center Hill Elementary School 580.8 4.0% 5.6% 16.1% 37.9% 36.3% 124
Desoto Central Elementary School 578.7 4.4% 5.5% 19.3% 39.1% 31.8% 274
Horn Lake Intermediate School 561.9 16.6% 12.8% 28.7% 32.5% 9.3% 289
Lake Cormorant Elementary School 576.9 6.3% 6.3% 12.7% 43.7% 31.0% 126
Lewisburg Intermediate School 590.2 1.1% 2.2% 9.7% 33.1% 54.0% 278
Oak Grove Central Elementary School 579.0 3.5% 4.9% 19.9% 38.3% 33.4% 347
Olive Branch Intermediate School 568.7 12.0% 7.4% 28.2% 32.4% 19.9% 216
Overpark Elementary School 578.4 4.4% 1.8% 23.9% 37.2% 32.7% 113
Pleasant Hill Elementary School 576.3 7.3% 7.3% 12.5% 43.2% 29.7% 192
Southaven Elementary School 564.1 13.9% 12.2% 25.2% 33.0% 15.7% 115
Southaven Intermediate School 574.9 6.8% 7.1% 19.9% 40.1% 26.1% 337
Walls Elementary School 566.0 6.5% 16.1% 25.8% 38.7% 12.9% 124
Dubard School For Language Disorders 538.8 75.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
Dubard School For Language Disorders 538.8 75.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
East Jasper Consolidated School District 571.3 1.9% 11.3% 28.3% 41.5% 17.0% 53
William J. Berry Elementary School 571.3 1.9% 11.3% 28.3% 41.5% 17.0% 53
East Tallahatchie Consolidated School District 567.2 7.4% 16.7% 24.1% 35.2% 16.7% 54
Charleston Middle School 567.2 7.4% 16.7% 24.1% 35.2% 16.7% 54
Enterprise School District 578.7 0.0% 3.3% 21.7% 48.3% 26.7% 60
Enterprise Middle School 578.7 0.0% 3.3% 21.7% 48.3% 26.7% 60
Forest Municipal School District 561.3 16.5% 15.0% 27.6% 30.7% 10.2% 127
Hawkins Middle School 561.3 16.5% 15.0% 27.6% 30.7% 10.2% 127
Forrest County School District 575.8 2.7% 8.1% 23.7% 38.7% 26.9% 186
Dixie Attendance Center 575.3 3.8% 7.5% 24.5% 39.6% 24.5% 53
Earl Travillion Attendance Center 563.3 11.5% 11.5% 34.6% 30.8% 11.5% 26
North Forrest Attendance Center 569.8 0.0% 17.2% 31.0% 31.0% 20.7% 29
Rawls Springs Attendance Center 577.6 0.0% 5.6% 27.8% 38.9% 27.8% 18
South Forrest Attendance Center 584.0 0.0% 3.3% 13.3% 45.0% 38.3% 60
Franklin County School District 569.0 7.4% 10.3% 19.1% 50.0% 13.2% 68
Franklin Upper Elementary School 569.0 7.4% 10.3% 19.1% 50.0% 13.2% 68
George County School District 580.1 3.5% 5.0% 16.0% 40.4% 35.1% 282
Agricola Elementary School 585.6 1.5% 1.5% 9.1% 43.9% 43.9% 66
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Benndale Elementary School 581.1 5.9% 0.0% 17.6% 35.3% 41.2% 17
Central Elementary School 583.7 2.5% 7.5% 12.5% 35.0% 42.5% 80
L.T. Taylor Intermediate School 570.2 5.7% 10.0% 24.3% 38.6% 21.4% 70
Rocky Creek Elementary School 580.8 4.1% 0.0% 18.4% 49.0% 28.6% 49
Greene County School District 574.2 7.2% 6.3% 16.2% 47.7% 22.5% 111
Leakesville Jr. High School 577.1 9.1% 6.5% 10.4% 42.9% 31.2% 77
McLain Elementary School 568.9 0.0% 7.1% 21.4% 71.4% 0.0% 14
Sand Hill Elementary School 566.5 5.0% 5.0% 35.0% 50.0% 5.0% 20
Greenville Public School District 573.6 7.4% 7.8% 18.4% 41.0% 25.3% 217
Akin Elementary School 573.1 9.7% 6.5% 19.4% 32.3% 32.3% 31
Boyd Elementary School 571.0 12.8% 10.6% 17.0% 40.4% 19.1% 47
Stern Elementary School 570.3 7.7% 7.7% 21.2% 50.0% 13.5% 52
Trigg Elementary School 582.9 2.4% 2.4% 7.3% 48.8% 39.0% 41
Weddington Elementary School 571.9 4.3% 10.9% 26.1% 30.4% 28.3% 46
Greenwood-Leflore Consolidated School District 555.7 19.2% 18.8% 31.4% 26.4% 4.2% 239
Bankston Elementary School 558.4 20.0% 13.3% 30.0% 26.7% 10.0% 30
Davis Elementary School 557.1 12.7% 20.0% 34.5% 29.1% 3.6% 55
East Elementary School 554.8 19.4% 22.4% 26.9% 26.9% 4.5% 67
Leflore County Elementary School 559.6 16.7% 8.3% 50.0% 22.2% 2.8% 36
Threadgill Elementary School 550.9 27.5% 23.5% 21.6% 25.5% 2.0% 51
Grenada School District 588.6 1.1% 1.5% 14.4% 34.6% 48.3% 263
Grenada Elementary School 588.6 1.1% 1.5% 14.4% 34.6% 48.3% 263
Gulfport School District 579.9 7.1% 7.1% 13.7% 36.3% 35.8% 424
Anniston Avenue Elementary School 583.0 2.3% 6.9% 14.9% 34.5% 41.4% 87
Bayou View Elementary School 602.1 0.0% 0.0% 2.9% 22.1% 75.0% 104
Central Elementary School 562.2 23.7% 8.5% 16.9% 40.7% 10.2% 59
Pass Road Elementary School 578.3 6.1% 6.1% 14.3% 46.9% 26.5% 49
Twenty-Eighth Street Elementary School 564.3 4.3% 21.7% 23.9% 39.1% 10.9% 46
West Elementary School 570.7 11.4% 7.6% 17.7% 45.6% 17.7% 79
Hancock County School District 587.2 0.7% 1.6% 13.4% 39.3% 44.9% 305
East Hancock Elementary School 591.0 0.0% 1.9% 10.2% 36.1% 51.9% 108
Hancock North Central Elementary School 587.3 1.5% 0.0% 10.4% 40.3% 47.8% 67
South Hancock Elementary School 578.1 0.0% 3.8% 22.8% 44.3% 29.1% 79
West Hancock Elementary School 593.2 2.0% 0.0% 9.8% 37.3% 51.0% 51
Harrison County School District 584.3 3.9% 5.1% 12.2% 34.8% 44.0% 1011
Bel-Aire Elementary School 574.2 13.2% 7.4% 14.7% 33.8% 30.9% 68
Creekbend Elementary School and Middle School 592.4 1.1% 1.1% 8.6% 29.0% 60.2% 93
Crossroads Elementary School 576.5 2.9% 8.6% 20.0% 38.6% 30.0% 70
D'Iberville Middle School 581.0 4.4% 5.6% 12.2% 37.8% 40.0% 90
Lizana Elementary School 592.1 0.0% 2.0% 8.2% 30.6% 59.2% 49
Lyman Elementary School 592.1 2.8% 4.2% 0.0% 34.7% 58.3% 72
North Gulfport Elementary and Middle School 560.0 15.0% 17.5% 32.5% 22.5% 12.5% 40
North Woolmarket Elementary School 592.9 0.0% 1.4% 8.1% 31.1% 59.5% 74
Orange Grove Elementary School 581.9 2.8% 6.4% 17.4% 38.5% 34.9% 109
Pineville Elementary School 584.9 0.0% 7.1% 14.3% 39.3% 39.3% 28
River Oaks Elementary School 565.8 7.3% 16.4% 18.2% 47.3% 10.9% 55
Saucier Elementary School 579.4 0.0% 2.5% 25.0% 37.5% 35.0% 40
Three Rivers Elementary School 590.4 3.5% 3.5% 8.8% 26.3% 57.9% 57
West Wortham Elementary and Middle School 595.3 2.1% 1.0% 2.1% 34.4% 60.4% 96
Woolmarket Elementary School 587.7 5.7% 1.4% 10.0% 38.6% 44.3% 70
Hattiesburg Public School District 578.0 6.0% 2.8% 20.0% 40.8% 30.4% 250
Grace Christian Elementary School 578.7 4.3% 4.3% 8.7% 56.5% 26.1% 46
Hawkins Elementary School 577.1 5.7% 2.9% 20.0% 34.3% 37.1% 35
Rowan Elementary School 582.9 1.9% 1.9% 13.2% 49.1% 34.0% 53
Thames Elementary School 575.0 7.1% 2.9% 31.4% 31.4% 27.1% 70
Woodley Elementary School 576.7 10.9% 2.2% 21.7% 34.8% 30.4% 46
Hazlehurst City School District 565.1 12.0% 13.0% 28.3% 31.5% 15.2% 92
Hazlehurst Elementary School 565.1 12.0% 13.0% 28.3% 31.5% 15.2% 92
Hinds County School District 577.3 6.6% 7.2% 13.7% 39.4% 33.1% 335
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Bolton-Edwards Elementary Middle School 562.9 16.1% 16.1% 19.4% 32.3% 16.1% 31
Gary Road Intermediate School 581.6 5.6% 3.7% 12.5% 37.5% 40.7% 216
Raymond Elementary School 579.5 4.1% 6.1% 6.1% 49.0% 34.7% 49
Utica Elementary and Middle School 562.3 7.7% 20.5% 25.6% 43.6% 2.6% 39
Hollandale School District 563.2 11.4% 8.6% 34.3% 34.3% 11.4% 35
Sanders Elementary School 563.2 11.4% 8.6% 34.3% 34.3% 11.4% 35
Holly Springs School District 565.6 10.3% 8.0% 29.9% 41.4% 10.3% 87
Holly Springs Intermediate School 565.6 10.3% 8.0% 29.9% 41.4% 10.3% 87
Holmes County Consolidated School District 572.9 10.1% 8.7% 19.6% 31.9% 29.7% 138
Durant Elementary School 573.6 7.1% 4.8% 23.8% 31.0% 33.3% 42
Goodman-Pickens Elementary School 567.6 19.2% 15.4% 15.4% 19.2% 30.8% 26
S.V. Marshall Elementary School 576.7 7.5% 7.5% 12.5% 40.0% 32.5% 40
William Dean Jr. Elementary School 571.6 10.0% 10.0% 26.7% 33.3% 20.0% 30
Humphreys County School District 556.4 15.5% 26.8% 23.9% 32.4% 1.4% 71
O. M. McNair Middle School 556.4 15.5% 26.8% 23.9% 32.4% 1.4% 71
Itawamba County School District 574.8 5.8% 6.3% 21.4% 41.5% 25.0% 224
Dorsey Attendance Center 575.8 0.0% 4.2% 20.8% 50.0% 25.0% 24
Fairview Attendance Center 573.1 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 75.0% 0.0% 8
Itawamba Attendance Center 570.7 8.8% 6.2% 26.5% 37.2% 21.2% 113
Mantachie Attendance Center 582.9 5.5% 3.6% 12.7% 41.8% 36.4% 55
Tremont Attendance Center 575.4 0.0% 16.7% 16.7% 41.7% 25.0% 24
Jackson County School District 581.6 3.6% 4.4% 14.3% 40.8% 36.9% 615
East Central Upper Elementary School 586.1 0.6% 4.0% 13.8% 36.8% 44.8% 174
St. Martin Upper Elementary School 576.6 7.4% 5.6% 17.3% 40.1% 29.6% 284
Vancleave Upper Elementary School 585.9 0.0% 2.5% 9.6% 46.5% 41.4% 157
Jackson Public School District 563.6 18.6% 12.6% 24.6% 29.4% 14.8% 1142
Barack H. Obama Magnet Elementary School 599.6 0.0% 0.0% 2.5% 30.0% 67.5% 40
Bates Elementary School 549.9 42.0% 16.0% 20.0% 22.0% 0.0% 50
Boyd Elementary School 557.5 18.2% 16.7% 39.4% 18.2% 7.6% 66
Casey Elementary School 577.4 6.1% 6.1% 10.2% 53.1% 24.5% 49
Clausell Elementary School 561.3 13.6% 18.2% 34.1% 22.7% 11.4% 44
Galloway Elementary School 562.8 14.6% 7.3% 26.8% 46.3% 4.9% 41
Green Elementary School 555.1 26.4% 20.8% 24.5% 22.6% 5.7% 53
Ida B. Wells APAC Elementary School 588.4 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 47.6% 52.4% 21
Isable Elementary School 559.5 16.7% 8.3% 38.9% 36.1% 0.0% 36
John Hopkins Elementary School 582.4 9.1% 6.1% 6.1% 42.4% 36.4% 66
Johnson Elementary School 559.0 14.7% 22.1% 26.5% 27.9% 8.8% 68
Key Elementary School 552.8 18.9% 32.4% 27.0% 18.9% 2.7% 37
McLeod Elementary School 555.0 24.5% 9.4% 43.4% 18.9% 3.8% 53
McWillie Elementary School 586.8 4.2% 0.0% 12.5% 33.3% 50.0% 24
North Jackson Elementary School 569.7 16.3% 4.1% 22.4% 32.7% 24.5% 49
Oak Forest Elementary School 561.9 21.2% 12.1% 19.7% 40.9% 6.1% 66
Pecan Park Elementary School 556.0 21.7% 21.7% 31.3% 16.9% 8.4% 83
Shirley Elementary School 556.7 35.0% 11.3% 15.0% 25.0% 13.8% 80
Spann Elementary School 569.6 10.0% 10.0% 23.3% 36.7% 20.0% 60
Timberlawn Elementary School 559.4 20.5% 9.1% 31.8% 31.8% 6.8% 44
Walton Elementary School 563.2 16.4% 9.1% 30.9% 29.1% 14.5% 55
Wilkins Elementary School 553.2 26.3% 15.8% 36.8% 17.5% 3.5% 57
Jefferson County School District 560.6 8.3% 15.3% 43.1% 29.2% 4.2% 72
Jefferson County Elementary School 560.6 8.3% 15.3% 43.1% 29.2% 4.2% 72
Jefferson Davis County School District 574.0 2.4% 4.7% 22.4% 50.6% 20.0% 85
G. W. Carver Elementary School 581.3 0.0% 0.0% 11.4% 62.9% 25.7% 35
J. E. Johnson Elementary School 568.9 4.0% 8.0% 30.0% 42.0% 16.0% 50
Jones County School District 574.5 8.0% 5.1% 23.1% 38.0% 25.7% 602
East Jones Elementary School 570.5 7.5% 7.5% 28.3% 37.7% 18.9% 106
Glade Elementary School 570.2 5.7% 9.4% 26.4% 41.5% 17.0% 53
Moselle Elementary School 575.9 2.6% 2.6% 23.7% 48.7% 22.4% 76
North Jones Elementary School 568.8 15.1% 4.7% 26.4% 35.8% 17.9% 106
South Jones Elementary School 580.5 6.1% 3.8% 16.0% 38.2% 35.9% 131
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West Jones Elementary School 577.4 8.5% 4.6% 21.5% 32.3% 33.1% 130
Kemper County School District 565.1 7.8% 11.8% 29.4% 37.3% 13.7% 51
Kemper County Upper Elementary School 565.1 7.8% 11.8% 29.4% 37.3% 13.7% 51
Kosciusko School District 578.3 5.8% 3.9% 18.4% 40.8% 31.1% 103
Kosciusko Upper Elementary School 578.3 5.8% 3.9% 18.4% 40.8% 31.1% 103
Lafayette County School District 586.8 3.6% 5.6% 12.8% 32.1% 45.9% 196
Lafayette Upper Elementary School 586.8 3.6% 5.6% 12.8% 32.1% 45.9% 196
Lamar County School District 579.3 4.8% 3.4% 20.2% 38.6% 33.0% 728
Baxterville School 568.9 3.8% 0.0% 34.6% 53.8% 7.7% 26
Bellevue Elementary School 581.3 5.5% 4.8% 18.5% 30.1% 41.1% 146
Longleaf Elementary School 580.5 5.4% 3.9% 16.3% 38.0% 36.4% 129
Lumberton Elementary School 563.9 13.5% 8.1% 29.7% 37.8% 10.8% 37
Oak Grove Elementary School 577.3 1.8% 4.5% 24.1% 42.9% 26.8% 112
Purvis Upper Elementary School 576.3 5.6% 2.4% 25.8% 43.5% 22.6% 124
Sumrall Elementary School 586.0 3.2% 1.3% 13.0% 37.7% 44.8% 154
Lauderdale County School District 582.8 4.0% 5.5% 12.4% 38.8% 39.3% 402
Clarkdale Elementary School 589.4 1.5% 6.1% 9.1% 30.3% 53.0% 66
Northeast Lauderdale Middle School 573.7 9.2% 8.4% 17.6% 38.7% 26.1% 119
Southeast Lauderdale Middle School 581.4 0.0% 5.6% 14.1% 49.3% 31.0% 71
West Lauderdale Middle School 588.0 2.7% 2.7% 8.9% 37.7% 47.9% 146
Laurel School District 562.7 17.7% 9.1% 25.1% 37.1% 10.9% 175
Laurel Magnet School of the Arts 577.7 0.0% 2.4% 19.0% 57.1% 21.4% 42
Laurel Upper Elementary School 558.0 23.3% 11.3% 27.1% 30.8% 7.5% 133
Lawrence County School District 567.6 12.7% 11.8% 16.4% 42.7% 16.4% 110
Monticello Elementary School 558.9 18.2% 21.8% 18.2% 34.5% 7.3% 55
New Hebron Attendance Center 580.5 3.7% 3.7% 14.8% 44.4% 33.3% 27
Topeka Tilton Attendance Center 572.3 10.7% 0.0% 14.3% 57.1% 17.9% 28
Leake County School District 565.1 17.5% 9.4% 21.9% 36.9% 14.4% 160
Leake Central Elementary School 567.9 15.2% 10.7% 17.0% 39.3% 17.9% 112
Leake County Elementary School 558.7 22.9% 6.3% 33.3% 31.3% 6.3% 48
Lee County School District 577.7 4.8% 6.5% 17.1% 41.0% 30.7% 463
Mooreville Elementary School 588.1 2.0% 2.9% 7.8% 40.2% 47.1% 102
Plantersville Middle School 560.7 17.2% 12.1% 27.6% 32.8% 10.3% 58
Saltillo Elementary School 577.6 3.1% 6.7% 18.4% 42.2% 29.6% 223
Shannon Elementary School 577.4 3.8% 6.3% 17.5% 45.0% 27.5% 80
Leland School District 579.5 3.8% 1.9% 7.7% 59.6% 26.9% 52
Edna M. Scott Elementary School 579.5 3.8% 1.9% 7.7% 59.6% 26.9% 52
Lincoln County School District 577.2 3.5% 2.0% 17.4% 50.7% 26.4% 201
Bogue Chitto School 576.6 1.5% 1.5% 22.4% 47.8% 26.9% 67
Enterprise School 579.0 2.0% 4.1% 12.2% 55.1% 26.5% 49
Loyd Star School 575.5 8.7% 2.2% 10.9% 54.3% 23.9% 46
West Lincoln School 578.0 2.6% 0.0% 23.1% 46.2% 28.2% 39
Long Beach School District 584.7 3.9% 4.4% 14.6% 34.0% 43.2% 206
Harper McCaughan Elementary School 584.7 3.9% 4.4% 14.6% 34.0% 43.2% 206
Louisville Municipal School District 570.6 11.3% 6.7% 22.7% 36.0% 23.3% 150
Louisville Elementary School 566.9 17.1% 8.5% 23.2% 29.3% 22.0% 82
Nanih Waiya Attendance Center 573.0 4.9% 4.9% 22.0% 53.7% 14.6% 41
Noxapater Attendance Center 578.2 3.7% 3.7% 22.2% 29.6% 40.7% 27
Lowndes County School District 576.6 4.7% 6.1% 23.3% 36.6% 29.4% 361
Caledonia Elementary School 582.6 0.6% 4.2% 15.7% 43.4% 36.1% 166
New Hope Elementary School 572.5 8.3% 6.5% 29.0% 30.8% 25.4% 169
West Lowndes Elementary School 564.0 7.7% 15.4% 34.6% 30.8% 11.5% 26
Madison County School District 583.0 2.7% 4.5% 15.7% 38.3% 38.8% 929
Camden Elementary School 575.2 7.1% 0.0% 21.4% 42.9% 28.6% 14
East Flora Elementary School 575.2 7.7% 7.7% 19.2% 38.5% 26.9% 26
Highland Elementary School 570.2 7.4% 4.9% 30.5% 40.9% 16.3% 203
Luther Branson School 590.5 4.5% 0.0% 4.5% 31.8% 59.1% 22
Madison Avenue Upper Elementary School 592.0 1.3% 3.1% 10.6% 28.1% 56.9% 160
Madison Crossing Elementary School 577.8 1.6% 6.3% 17.5% 47.6% 27.0% 126
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Madison Station Elementary School 588.9 1.1% 5.9% 11.4% 28.1% 53.5% 185
Mannsdale Upper Elementary School 587.4 0.0% 3.1% 7.8% 48.2% 40.9% 193
Marion County School District 564.8 14.6% 13.8% 23.6% 35.8% 12.2% 123
East Marion Elementary School  School 570.6 7.0% 14.0% 30.2% 25.6% 23.3% 43
West Marion Middle School 561.8 18.8% 13.8% 20.0% 41.3% 6.3% 80
Marshall County School District 563.8 14.9% 10.5% 33.1% 29.3% 12.2% 181
Byhalia Middle School 561.0 20.4% 13.3% 30.6% 24.5% 11.2% 98
Galena Elementary School 571.7 0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 60.0% 10.0% 10
H. W. Byers High School 566.3 14.0% 4.7% 37.2% 27.9% 16.3% 43
Potts Camp High School 566.9 3.3% 10.0% 40.0% 36.7% 10.0% 30
McComb School District 570.2 9.5% 6.8% 25.2% 40.1% 18.4% 147
Higgins Middle School 570.2 9.5% 6.8% 25.2% 40.1% 18.4% 147
Meridian Public School District 563.8 12.1% 14.7% 26.7% 34.8% 11.8% 348
Crestwood Elementary School 567.8 11.1% 15.9% 25.4% 27.0% 20.6% 63
G.W. Washington Carver Elementary School 557.7 19.6% 15.2% 29.3% 29.3% 6.5% 92
Parkview Elementary School 568.3 9.3% 16.7% 20.4% 31.5% 22.2% 54
Poplar Springs Elementary School 564.4 11.1% 14.3% 23.8% 41.3% 9.5% 63
West Hills Elementary School 564.3 6.6% 11.8% 31.6% 44.7% 5.3% 76
Midtown Public Charter School 560.5 13.6% 15.3% 35.6% 27.1% 8.5% 59
Midtown Public Charter School 560.5 13.6% 15.3% 35.6% 27.1% 8.5% 59
Mississippi Schools For The Blind And Deaf 538.3 75.0% 8.3% 16.7% 0.0% 0.0% 12
Mississippi School For The Blind 546.3 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
Mississippi School For The Deaf 534.3 87.5% 12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 8
Monroe County School District 581.1 2.2% 4.3% 19.4% 37.4% 36.7% 139
Hamilton High School 579.0 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 47.2% 27.8% 36
Hatley High School 572.3 5.0% 8.3% 23.3% 40.0% 23.3% 60
Smithville High School 595.0 0.0% 2.3% 9.3% 25.6% 62.8% 43
Moss Point Separate School District 564.0 10.6% 14.9% 23.4% 40.4% 10.6% 94
Moss Point Escatawpa Upper Elementary School 564.0 10.6% 14.9% 23.4% 40.4% 10.6% 94
Natchez-Adams School District 564.8 11.0% 14.8% 26.4% 36.3% 11.5% 182
Morgantown Elementary School 564.8 11.0% 14.8% 26.4% 36.3% 11.5% 182
Neshoba County School District 582.0 2.2% 4.3% 15.7% 39.5% 38.4% 185
Neshoba Central Elementary School 582.0 2.2% 4.3% 15.7% 39.5% 38.4% 185
Nettleton School District 578.6 1.4% 6.8% 23.3% 41.1% 27.4% 73
Nettleton Intermediate School 578.6 1.4% 6.8% 23.3% 41.1% 27.4% 73
New Albany Public School District 591.1 3.2% 5.1% 7.1% 27.6% 57.1% 156
New Albany Elementary School 591.1 3.2% 5.1% 7.1% 27.6% 57.1% 156
Newton County School District 580.5 3.1% 3.1% 16.5% 44.3% 33.0% 97
Newton County Elementary School 580.5 3.1% 3.1% 16.5% 44.3% 33.0% 97
Newton Municipal School District 558.9 17.2% 10.9% 40.6% 25.0% 6.3% 64
Newton Elementary School 558.9 17.2% 10.9% 40.6% 25.0% 6.3% 64
North Bolivar Consolidated School District 572.9 13.7% 7.8% 15.7% 29.4% 33.3% 51
Brooks Elementary School 567.4 18.2% 9.1% 15.2% 33.3% 24.2% 33
I. T. Montgomery Elementary School 582.9 5.6% 5.6% 16.7% 22.2% 50.0% 18
North Panola School District 561.1 10.4% 15.6% 31.2% 37.7% 5.2% 77
Green Hill Elementary School 561.1 10.4% 15.6% 31.2% 37.7% 5.2% 77
North Pike School District 573.8 7.6% 8.3% 22.0% 37.1% 25.0% 132
North Pike Upper Elementary School 573.8 7.6% 8.3% 22.0% 37.1% 25.0% 132
North Tippah School District 572.9 7.8% 2.9% 27.5% 41.2% 20.6% 102
Chalybeate Elementary School 586.3 0.0% 0.0% 17.4% 43.5% 39.1% 23
Falkner Attendance Center 571.9 10.0% 2.5% 30.0% 37.5% 20.0% 40
Walnut Attendance Center 566.0 10.3% 5.1% 30.8% 43.6% 10.3% 39
Noxubee County School District 562.1 14.1% 19.2% 21.8% 34.6% 10.3% 78
Earl Nash Elementary School 562.1 14.1% 19.2% 21.8% 34.6% 10.3% 78
Ocean Springs School District 591.4 2.2% 1.2% 8.8% 33.2% 54.5% 407
Ocean Springs Upper Elementary School 591.4 2.2% 1.2% 8.8% 33.2% 54.5% 407
Okolona Separate School District 571.6 0.0% 3.0% 27.3% 60.6% 9.1% 33
Okolona Elementary School 571.6 0.0% 3.0% 27.3% 60.6% 9.1% 33
Oxford School District 590.3 6.8% 3.6% 8.1% 29.9% 51.6% 308
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Central Elementary School 590.3 6.8% 3.6% 8.1% 29.9% 51.6% 308
Pascagoula Gautier School District 573.6 7.4% 9.1% 20.4% 37.0% 26.1% 486
Singing River Academy 576.4 4.8% 6.2% 19.5% 41.4% 28.1% 210
Trent Lott Academy 571.4 9.4% 11.2% 21.0% 33.7% 24.6% 276
Pass Christian Public School District 580.8 4.7% 6.3% 14.1% 42.2% 32.8% 128
DeLisle Elementary School 582.3 3.2% 6.5% 12.9% 38.7% 38.7% 62
Pass Christian Elementary School 579.4 6.1% 6.1% 15.2% 45.5% 27.3% 66
Pearl Public School District 584.2 3.4% 4.0% 18.1% 34.2% 40.3% 298
Pearl Upper School 584.2 3.4% 4.0% 18.1% 34.2% 40.3% 298
Pearl River County School District 583.3 5.6% 3.0% 16.4% 35.8% 39.2% 232
Pearl River Central Elementary School 583.3 5.6% 3.0% 16.4% 35.8% 39.2% 232
Perry County School District 572.9 3.6% 7.1% 25.0% 46.4% 17.9% 56
Runnelstown Elementary School 576.6 4.8% 14.3% 9.5% 47.6% 23.8% 21
South Perry Elementary School 570.7 2.9% 2.9% 34.3% 45.7% 14.3% 35
Petal School District 582.3 4.3% 3.3% 15.5% 40.1% 36.8% 304
Petal Upper Elementary School 582.3 4.3% 3.3% 15.5% 40.1% 36.8% 304
Philadelphia Public School District 575.3 8.6% 2.9% 20.0% 34.3% 34.3% 35
Philadelphia Elementary School 575.3 8.6% 2.9% 20.0% 34.3% 34.3% 35
Picayune School District 569.5 8.7% 8.7% 23.0% 43.0% 16.5% 230
Nicholson Elementary School 565.3 11.8% 13.7% 17.6% 49.0% 7.8% 51
Roseland Park Elementary School 570.3 2.1% 10.4% 27.1% 43.8% 16.7% 48
South Side Elementary School 577.9 4.0% 2.7% 18.7% 45.3% 29.3% 75
West Side Elementary School 561.4 17.9% 10.7% 30.4% 33.9% 7.1% 56
Pontotoc City School District 573.4 8.9% 7.0% 18.5% 45.2% 20.4% 157
Pontotoc Middle School 573.4 8.9% 7.0% 18.5% 45.2% 20.4% 157
Pontotoc County School District 579.2 5.3% 3.9% 18.0% 40.3% 32.5% 283
North Pontotoc Upper Elementary School 575.6 6.7% 4.7% 24.2% 37.6% 26.8% 149
South Pontotoc Elementary School 583.3 3.7% 3.0% 11.2% 43.3% 38.8% 134
Poplarville Separate School District 580.8 3.7% 7.4% 14.1% 34.8% 40.0% 135
Poplarville Upper Elementary School 580.8 3.7% 7.4% 14.1% 34.8% 40.0% 135
Prentiss County School District 578.8 5.0% 5.0% 20.0% 37.1% 32.9% 140
Hills Chapel School 580.5 7.9% 5.3% 15.8% 28.9% 42.1% 38
Jumpertown High School 573.4 4.0% 4.0% 40.0% 28.0% 24.0% 25
Marietta Elementary School 579.8 0.0% 3.7% 14.8% 51.9% 29.6% 27
Thrasher High School 566.9 11.1% 11.1% 27.8% 33.3% 16.7% 18
Wheeler High School 586.9 3.1% 3.1% 9.4% 43.8% 40.6% 32
Quitman County School District 560.3 13.1% 8.2% 44.3% 27.9% 6.6% 61
Quitman County Middle School 560.3 13.1% 8.2% 44.3% 27.9% 6.6% 61
Quitman School District 575.1 4.8% 3.6% 28.6% 35.7% 27.4% 84
Quitman Upper Elementary School 575.1 4.8% 3.6% 28.6% 35.7% 27.4% 84
Rankin County School District 585.8 2.6% 3.7% 13.4% 36.2% 44.1% 1289
Brandon Elementary School 588.9 0.9% 2.3% 9.7% 38.4% 48.7% 341
Florence Elementary School 591.9 2.1% 2.6% 7.4% 34.2% 53.7% 190
Flowood Elementary School 576.5 6.1% 4.5% 18.2% 43.9% 27.3% 66
Highland Bluff Elementary School 575.7 5.2% 7.8% 20.8% 36.4% 29.9% 77
McLaurin Elementary School 580.1 3.9% 6.6% 19.7% 31.6% 38.2% 76
Northshore Elementary School 591.8 1.3% 0.0% 9.3% 33.3% 56.0% 75
Northwest Elementary School 590.2 2.3% 0.0% 12.8% 33.7% 51.2% 86
Oakdale Elementary School 593.8 3.1% 5.1% 8.2% 24.5% 59.2% 98
Pelahatchie Elementary School 577.2 6.8% 6.8% 18.2% 40.9% 27.3% 44
Pisgah Elementary School 586.6 2.6% 3.9% 9.1% 39.0% 45.5% 77
Puckett Elementary School 587.4 0.0% 7.0% 4.7% 41.9% 46.5% 43
Richland Upper Elementary School 570.8 3.6% 6.4% 34.5% 38.2% 17.3% 110
The Learning Center 560.3 16.7% 0.0% 33.3% 50.0% 0.0% 6
Reimagine Prep Charter School 555.4 30.4% 13.0% 26.1% 26.1% 4.3% 46
Reimagine Prep Charter School 555.4 30.4% 13.0% 26.1% 26.1% 4.3% 46
Richton School District 559.1 16.3% 14.0% 41.9% 18.6% 9.3% 43
Richton Elementary School 559.1 16.3% 14.0% 41.9% 18.6% 9.3% 43
Scott County School District 567.5 13.6% 10.3% 22.7% 35.5% 17.8% 242
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Bettye Mae Jack Middle School 560.0 24.1% 12.5% 25.9% 31.3% 6.3% 112
Lake Middle School 572.7 6.4% 10.6% 17.0% 38.3% 27.7% 47
Scott Central Attendance Center 567.2 4.3% 10.9% 28.3% 43.5% 13.0% 46
Sebastopol Attendance Center 584.3 2.7% 2.7% 13.5% 35.1% 45.9% 37
Senatobia Municipal School District 583.5 3.7% 5.5% 20.2% 29.4% 41.3% 109
Senatobia Elementary School 583.5 3.7% 5.5% 20.2% 29.4% 41.3% 109
Simpson County School District 568.1 9.3% 9.3% 27.8% 38.7% 14.9% 194
Magee Elementary School 566.3 11.8% 7.9% 35.5% 30.3% 14.5% 76
Mendenhall Elementary School 569.3 8.5% 11.0% 24.4% 37.8% 18.3% 82
Simpson Central School 569.6 5.6% 8.3% 19.4% 58.3% 8.3% 36
Smilow Prep Charter School 571.8 8.8% 8.8% 22.0% 36.3% 24.2% 91
Smilow Prep Charter School 571.8 8.8% 8.8% 22.0% 36.3% 24.2% 91
Smith County School District 575.5 7.7% 8.2% 20.8% 31.7% 31.7% 183
Mize Attendance Center 581.3 5.4% 3.6% 16.1% 39.3% 35.7% 56
Raleigh Elementary School 577.9 6.9% 5.7% 18.4% 31.0% 37.9% 87
Taylorsville Attendance Center 562.2 12.5% 20.0% 32.5% 22.5% 12.5% 40
South Delta School District 564.8 11.1% 3.7% 37.0% 40.7% 7.4% 27
South Delta Elementary School 564.8 11.1% 3.7% 37.0% 40.7% 7.4% 27
South Panola School District 576.1 6.3% 6.6% 17.6% 39.7% 29.8% 272
Batesville Middle School 576.1 4.8% 7.2% 18.2% 41.1% 28.7% 209
Pope Elementary School 576.0 11.1% 4.8% 15.9% 34.9% 33.3% 63
South Pike School District 567.0 6.8% 11.9% 26.3% 42.4% 12.7% 118
Eva Gordon Upper Elementary School 565.7 6.0% 14.5% 30.1% 36.1% 13.3% 83
Osyka Elementary School 569.8 8.6% 5.7% 17.1% 57.1% 11.4% 35
South Tippah School District 583.7 3.8% 5.7% 10.1% 38.0% 42.4% 158
Blue Mountain High School 581.4 4.8% 0.0% 9.5% 47.6% 38.1% 21
Pine Grove High School 589.3 0.0% 2.9% 8.8% 44.1% 44.1% 34
Ripley Middle School 582.3 4.9% 7.8% 10.7% 34.0% 42.7% 103
Starkville- Oktibbeha Consolidated School District 576.0 8.0% 8.3% 20.2% 32.1% 31.3% 336
Overstreet Elementary School 575.7 7.9% 8.5% 20.9% 31.0% 31.6% 316
West Elementary School 580.3 10.0% 5.0% 10.0% 50.0% 25.0% 20
Stone County School District 580.1 2.7% 4.4% 13.7% 48.4% 30.8% 182
Perkinston Elementary School 578.8 2.8% 5.6% 11.1% 54.2% 26.4% 72
Stone Elementary School 580.9 2.7% 3.6% 15.5% 44.5% 33.6% 110
Sunflower County Consolidated School District 570.9 8.6% 11.0% 18.4% 40.5% 21.5% 163
A. W. James Elementary School 567.7 3.1% 9.4% 28.1% 43.8% 15.6% 32
Carver Elementary School 571.1 10.1% 10.1% 15.9% 42.0% 21.7% 69
Moorhead Central School 567.6 25.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 30.0% 20
Ruleville Central Elementary School 574.5 2.4% 14.3% 16.7% 45.2% 21.4% 42
Tate County School District 571.3 7.8% 11.2% 19.8% 37.1% 24.1% 116
Coldwater Elementary School 569.4 6.3% 12.5% 18.8% 43.8% 18.8% 16
East Tate Elementary School 574.6 4.3% 4.3% 23.4% 38.3% 29.8% 47
Strayhorn Elementary School 568.9 11.3% 17.0% 17.0% 34.0% 20.8% 53
Tishomingo County School District 570.2 4.6% 9.1% 29.7% 40.6% 16.0% 175
Belmont School 570.5 4.3% 13.0% 39.1% 21.7% 21.7% 46
Burnsville Elementary School 558.6 14.7% 17.6% 35.3% 23.5% 8.8% 34
Iuka Middle School 572.8 1.4% 5.5% 26.0% 50.7% 16.4% 73
Tishomingo Elementary School 578.8 0.0% 0.0% 13.6% 72.7% 13.6% 22
Tunica County School District 570.6 4.6% 7.4% 25.9% 45.4% 16.7% 108
Dundee Elementary School 569.2 7.7% 3.8% 30.8% 42.3% 15.4% 26
Robinsonville Elementary School 576.4 0.0% 6.4% 19.1% 51.1% 23.4% 47
Tunica Elementary School 563.9 8.6% 11.4% 31.4% 40.0% 8.6% 35
Tupelo Public School District 580.0 5.3% 5.7% 16.2% 38.1% 34.8% 457
Lawhon Elementary School 578.2 8.2% 4.5% 18.7% 37.3% 31.3% 134
Lawndale Elementary School 582.4 5.1% 3.1% 16.3% 34.7% 40.8% 98
Milam Elementary School 523.0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1
Pierce Street Elementary School 581.2 3.8% 9.6% 12.5% 38.5% 35.6% 104
Rankin Elementary School 579.6 2.5% 5.8% 16.7% 41.7% 33.3% 120
Union County School District 584.8 2.7% 2.7% 10.4% 38.9% 45.2% 221
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East Union Attendance Center 581.4 4.9% 3.3% 14.8% 29.5% 47.5% 61
Ingomar Attendance Center 580.4 4.4% 0.0% 13.3% 51.1% 31.1% 45
Myrtle Attendance Center 589.1 1.6% 4.8% 6.3% 38.1% 49.2% 63
West Union Attendance Center 587.2 0.0% 1.9% 7.7% 40.4% 50.0% 52
Union Public School District 578.0 3.0% 4.5% 15.2% 48.5% 28.8% 66
Union Middle School 578.0 3.0% 4.5% 15.2% 48.5% 28.8% 66
Vicksburg Warren School District 573.8 7.0% 8.7% 21.5% 35.7% 27.1% 414
Beechwood Elementary School 576.7 6.3% 6.3% 15.9% 42.9% 28.6% 63
Bovina Elementary School 590.1 0.0% 0.0% 8.8% 41.2% 50.0% 34
Bowmar Avenue School 574.5 8.2% 8.2% 16.3% 40.8% 26.5% 49
Redwood Elementary School 586.2 5.6% 2.8% 11.1% 30.6% 50.0% 36
South Park Elementary School 570.2 3.6% 14.3% 25.0% 35.7% 21.4% 28
Vicksburg Intermediate 573.3 3.3% 14.3% 23.1% 31.9% 27.5% 91
Warren Central Intermediate School 563.3 12.5% 9.7% 36.1% 29.2% 12.5% 72
Warrenton Elementary School 566.3 14.6% 7.3% 24.4% 39.0% 14.6% 41
Walthall County School District 564.2 11.1% 11.1% 33.3% 31.1% 13.3% 135
Dexter Attendance Center 580.0 0.0% 20.0% 20.0% 40.0% 20.0% 5
Salem Attendance Center 559.6 21.9% 15.6% 28.1% 18.8% 15.6% 32
Tylertown Elementary School 564.9 8.2% 9.2% 35.7% 34.7% 12.2% 98
Water Valley School District 578.9 3.5% 15.8% 10.5% 35.1% 35.1% 57
Davidson Elementary School 578.9 3.5% 15.8% 10.5% 35.1% 35.1% 57
Wayne County School District 566.9 12.7% 14.1% 26.8% 24.9% 21.5% 205
Beat Four Elementary School 561.6 15.2% 27.3% 21.2% 21.2% 15.2% 33
Buckatunna Elementary School 578.5 4.7% 7.0% 16.3% 41.9% 30.2% 43
Clara Elementary School 584.0 0.0% 4.7% 16.3% 30.2% 48.8% 43
Wayne Central Elementary School 557.9 17.1% 11.4% 45.7% 20.0% 5.7% 35
Waynesboro Riverview Elementary School 552.3 25.5% 21.6% 35.3% 11.8% 5.9% 51
Webster County School District 581.7 3.5% 3.5% 18.6% 36.3% 38.1% 113
East Webster Elementary School 587.7 4.0% 4.0% 12.0% 30.0% 50.0% 50
Eupora Elementary School 576.9 3.2% 3.2% 23.8% 41.3% 28.6% 63
West Bolivar Consolidated School District 560.1 15.2% 18.2% 33.3% 22.7% 10.6% 66
McEvans Elementary School 558.2 16.1% 19.4% 38.7% 12.9% 12.9% 31
West Bolivar Elementary School 561.8 14.3% 17.1% 28.6% 31.4% 8.6% 35
West Jasper Consolidated School District 568.4 9.5% 10.5% 22.1% 46.3% 11.6% 95
Bay Springs Elementary School 570.9 8.8% 8.8% 21.1% 45.6% 15.8% 57
Stringer Attendance Center 564.6 10.5% 13.2% 23.7% 47.4% 5.3% 38
West Point Consolidated School District 566.4 11.4% 7.1% 30.0% 37.9% 13.6% 140
Fifth Street School 565.4 12.8% 7.2% 30.4% 38.4% 11.2% 125
West Clay Elementary School 574.9 0.0% 6.7% 26.7% 33.3% 33.3% 15
West Tallahatchie School District 561.0 8.8% 20.6% 35.3% 26.5% 8.8% 34
R. H. Bearden Elementary School 561.0 8.8% 20.6% 35.3% 26.5% 8.8% 34
Western Line School District 570.9 6.9% 10.0% 24.6% 36.9% 21.5% 130
O'Bannon Elementary School 572.0 5.3% 11.8% 23.7% 35.5% 23.7% 76
Riverside Elementary School 569.4 9.3% 7.4% 25.9% 38.9% 18.5% 54
Wilkinson County School District 557.5 13.2% 18.4% 39.5% 26.3% 2.6% 38
Wilkinson County Elementary School 557.5 13.2% 18.4% 39.5% 26.3% 2.6% 38
Winona-Montgomery Consolidated School District 567.8 10.8% 13.8% 20.0% 36.9% 18.5% 65
Winona Elementary School 567.8 10.8% 13.8% 20.0% 36.9% 18.5% 65
Yazoo City Municipal School District 559.7 21.2% 15.9% 30.1% 21.2% 11.5% 113
McCoy Elementary School 559.7 21.2% 15.9% 30.1% 21.2% 11.5% 113
Yazoo County School District 571.4 8.0% 9.2% 20.7% 46.0% 16.1% 87
Bentonia Gibbs School 577.0 6.5% 4.8% 14.5% 51.6% 22.6% 62
Linwood Elementary School 557.8 12.0% 20.0% 36.0% 32.0% 0.0% 25
Grand Total 576.0 7.2% 7.0% 19.5% 36.9% 29.4% 29819


